Feedback Report 2019-20

2.7.1 - Students satisfaction survey

1 Teaching Total no of Excellent Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Faculty teacher
69 49 20 0 0
2 Infrastructure Total no of | Excellent Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
responses
Library 25 21 4 0 0
Gymkhana 25 22 3 0 0
Computer 25 18 6 1 0
lab/Internet
Canteen 25 20 3 2 0
Drinking water 25 17 5 3 0
Classroom 25 22 2 1 0
infrastructure
Sanitation/Lavatory | 25 17 5 3 0
3 Administrative | Total no of | Excellent Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
services responses
25 19 5 1 0




